## L20 000387498

	. }
(Requestor's Name)	•
(Address)	-
(Address)	-
	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
	_
(Business Entity Name)	
	_
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	1
	l Ì

Office Use Only



800356801338

01/04/21--01021--029 \*\*30.00

FILEU 2021 JAN -4 PH 1: 23

2/10/21

TripSavor, LLC Molly Ridley 2828 Coconut Avenue Miami, IFL 33133

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern,

This request to amend the filing record for TripSavor, LLC (L20000387498, 12/11/2020) is required for two updates:

- Title of Authorized Person(s) This is required in order to set up a bank account with Chase Bank as current title "CEO" is not accepted.
  - o Expected Amendment: MGR
- Effective Date This is required since I am forming the LLC between October 1 and December 31st, but don't expect to transact business until the next calendar year, to avoid filing an annual report form for the upcoming calendar year.
  - Expected Amendment: 1/1/2021

Please find the completed form to amend the Articles of Organization of a Florida Limited Liability Company and the check for the \$25.00 filing fee enclosed.

If there are any issues with this request, please contact Molly Ridley at (314)775-7040.

Best Regards,

TripSavor, LLC

## **COVER LETTER**

	ration Secon of Corp				
TF	RIPSAVO	R, LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<del></del>	
The enclosed A	rticles of z	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing		
		ndence concerning this matter	_		
		Molly Ridley			
		——————————————————————————————————————	Name of Person		
			warne of rerson		
		TRIPSAVOR, LLC			
			Firm/Company	<u> </u>	
		2825 COCONUT AVENU	JE		2021
			Address		JAA
		MIAMI, FL 33133			2021 JAN -4 PH
			City/State and Zip Code		HA ED
		MOLLY.SINKS@GMAIL.		<del></del>	l: 23
			to be used for future annual report notif	ncation)	.చ
further info	rmation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
LLY RIDLE			314 775-7040		
	Name of	Person		e Telephone Number	_
sed is a ch	neck for th	e following amount:			
5.00 Filii	ng Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing F Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	Status &
₹egis Divis .O. I	Box 632	section orporations	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monroo Tallahassee, FL	porations allahassee e Street, Suite 810	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TRIPSAVOR		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Lim	ompany as it now appears on our records iited Liability Company)	<u>.</u> )
the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Complorida document number L20000387498	pany were filed on December 11, 20	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<del>~~</del>	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	<u>S)</u>	
		2021
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		JA:
<u> 1ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		
		M
If amending the registered agent and/or registered off nt and/or the new registered office address here:	fice address on our records, <u>enter t</u>	the name of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:	<del></del>	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flo	rida
	City	Zip Code

## gistered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ns of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and he obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ad to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability has been notified in writing of this change.

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Molly Ridley	2825 COCONUT AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33133	□Add
			Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	□Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change 202
			Add The Remove
		<del></del>	; Change
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
_	<del></del>		□Add
			Remove
			□ Changa

		<del></del>				
		_ <del>-</del>	<del></del> -			
<del></del>		<del></del>				
			<del></del>			
			<del></del>			
			<del></del>			
				<del></del> -	202	
						Π
			<del></del>			1
						1
					23	
Note: If the date is	other than the date listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block do ive date on the Departn	ecific and cannot be pri ses not meet the appl	or to date of filing or icable statutory fil	(option of the property	filing.) Pursuant to 605.	.0207 ed as
e record specifies and is filed.	i delayed effective date	, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m	n. on the earlier of: (b	) The 90th day after	the
		2020				
DECEMBE	ER 23 	,	•			